6 Dibafit™
Dibafit Type P Ferrule System
Chemically inert flangeless fitting with permanently
attached PTFE ferrule ideal for repeat connect/disconnect
•	 Pressure rated up to 1000psi (69 bar)
•	 For 1/16”, 1/8” or 3/16” OD semi-rigid tubing e.g. PTFE, ETFE, FEP
•	 For flat-bottom 1/4”-28 UNF, M6 or 5/16”-24 UNF ports
•	 Use with Omni-Lok™ compact head or Click-N-Seal™ self-

PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF47-YC7B PP Black 5/16•24 10pk
Ordering information
FERRULES FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
008FT32 PTFE / SS ferrule for ¼•28 & M6 nuts 10pk
008FTK32 PTFE / PEEK™ ferrule for ¼•28 & M6 nuts 10pk
OMNI-LOK™ NUTS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL COLOR THREAD QTY
008NF32-YC5B PP Black ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-YC5U PP Blue ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-YC5A PP Gray ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-YC5G PP Green ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-YC5N PP Orange ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-YC5R PP Red ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-YC5H PP White ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-YC5Y PP Yellow ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-YL5B PP Black ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-YC5M PP Mixed ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-YC6B PP Black M6 10pk
002222S PEEK™ Natural ¼•28 ea
CLICK-N-SEAL™ NUTS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
008NF32-CS5B PC Black ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-CS5H PC White ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-CS5R PC Red ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-CS6B PC Black M6 10pk
008NF32-CS6H PC White M6 10pk
008NF32-CS6R PC Red M6 10pk
CLICK-N-SEAL™ PLUS NUTS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
008NF32-AT5H Acetal White ¼•28 10pk
008NF32-AT6H Acetal White M6 10pk
CLICK-N-SEAL™ ULTRA NUTS FOR 1/8” OD TUBING
008NF32-KT5L PEEK™ Natural ¼•28 10pk
BLANKING PLUG FOR  ¼•28 FLAT-BOTTOM PORTS
002320 ETFE Natural ¼•28 2pk
Ordering information